Preludes & Encores

EVEN MOO

Performing on Marimba, Vibraphone and Junk Percussion. Repertoire from J.S. Bach, A. Piazzolla, E. Sejourne & others.

Saturday 28th August
Sunday 29th August

Monday 30th August
Tuesday 31st August
Thursday 2nd September
Friday 3rd September
Saturday 4th September
Monday 6th September
Tuesday 7th September
Wednesday 8th September
Thursday 9th September
Friday 10th September
Saturday 11th September
Monday 13th September
Tuesday 14th September
Wednesday 15th September
Thursday 16th September
Friday 17th September
Saturday 18th September

TOUR DATES

Alnwick, St James Church
Berwick-upon-Tweed,

Berwick Baptist Church

Edinburgh, St Cuthbert's Church

St Andrews, Holy Trinity Church
Perth, North Church

Stirling, Park Church

Dumfries, St Georges Church
Penrith, Christ Church

Carlisle, Carlisle Cathedral
Lancaster, Christ Church
Macclesfield, St Michael and all angels
Dewsbury, Dewsbury Minster
Rotherham, Herringthorpe URC
Leicester, Leicester Cathedral

Milton Keynes, St Marys Church
Chelmsford, St Johns Church
Peterborough, Westgate New Church
York, Central Methodist Church
Newcastle, St Francis Church

~ Concerts are on a ‘Pay what you can’ basis. Tickets are not required

All concerts start at 7:30 except

Carlisle 12:45 / Leicester 1:00 / Newcastle 2:30 AND 7:30



